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The result of each candidates is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Credits & marks have
been shown in the column of results means pass. “Pass but RLL” means the candidate has pass the examination but

could not clear the compartment subject of the lower examination.

Paper Subject Credits Minimum Pass Marks Maximum
: - Marks

STAT-401 Multivaniate Analysis 4 35 100
STAT-402 Design and Analysis of 4 35 100

Experiments
STAT-403 Econometrics (M3) -4 35 100
STAT-404 Reliability (M8) 4 35 100

Or

Stochastic Processes (M11)

STAT-405 l’roject 2 18 50
Credits :- 18 Total marks — 450
Total Credits: 72 and Grand Total = 1800 Marks.
First Division : 1080 or More Marks
Second Division H 900 or More but less than 1080 Marks
Third Division : Below 900 Marks
Roll No. Pupin /Regd. Name of the Father’s / Mother’s Name Marks
Bo. _ Candidate Credit Mark

Department of Statisties, P.U. Chandigarh.

63991 17516002209 BHAWNA JAI PAL DHIMAN/MEENU
RANI

63992 9919005002 ARSHIKA RAJNISH SONI/ SUMAN

63993 18116001724  SALMANA MOHAMMED FAZLULLAH/
RASHDA TANWEER

63994 9919005017 VISHAKHA PRAVESH KUMAR

SOLANKI SOLANKI/ PUSHPA

CHAUHAN

63995 9919005018 AJAY KUMAR SUBHASH CHAND/ VEENA
RANI

63996 9919005019 AMANDEEP GURDEV SINGH/ BHOLI

SINGH KAUR




. Roll No.

Pupin /Regd.

No.

Name of the
Candidate

Department of Statistics, P.U. Chandigarh.

63997
63998

63999

64000

64001

64002

64003

64004

64005

64006

64007

64008
64009

64010

64011

64012

64013

64014
6401 3

64016

64017

64018

17515003093
9919005003

9919005004
9919005005
9919005020

9919005006

9919005031
9919005007
9919005021
9919005008
9919005009

9919005010
18016002102

10316000251
9919005012
9919005013
18115001564

17616001641
9919005014

9919005015
9919005016

10116001398

ANSHUL SOOD

BHAVYA
BANSAL
BHAWNA
BINDAL

CHITRA
KUSHWAHA
GURPREET
SINGH
GURVEER KAUR

HARSHITA
GUPTA
ISHPINDER
KAUR
KARTIK

LOBEPREET
KAUR
MUSKAAN

NIKITA
PUNEET KALRA

RACHHPAL
KAUR
RAJIVEER KAUR

RIYA
RUCHI THAKUR

SHALINI
SHEETAL KAUR

SHIVANI
SHARMA
SMAHI PRADA
KAUSHIK
SONAM RANI

Father’s / Mother's Nume_

SUNIL SOOD/ SEEMA SOOD
PAWAN KUMAR BANSAL/

KIRAN BANSAL

SURINDER KUMAR BINDAL/

ANITA BINDAL

PRAIM NARAYAN/ CHAMPA

KUSHWAHA

KAMALIJEET SINGH/

JASVEER KAUR
S. JASPAL SINGH/

BALWINDER KAUR
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA/

RITIKA GUPTA

GURPREET SINGH/

GURMEET KAUR

DHARAMYVIR SINGH/ KUSUM

BALWINDER SINGH/

RUPINDER KAUR

RAJ KUMAR JINDAL/ ANITA

JINDAL

SURENDER SINGH/ SAVITA

DHARMENDER

KALRA/ASHA KALRA
LAJINDER SINGH/ SUNDRA

BAI
MALKEET SINGH

PARWINDER KAUR
RAMESH KUMAR/ ALKA

RANI

TILAK SINGH THAKUR/

AMITA THAKUR

HARNARAIN/ ASHA
DARSHAN SINGH/ GURMAIL

KAUR

RAKESH KUMAR/ RADHA

RANI

HARISH KUMAR/ ANJU

HARISH CHANDER/

KRISHNA RANI

Pang.‘! oﬂ&

Marks

Credit

Mark

Earned Obtd.

72
72

72

"
"

5

P

72
72

72
72

72

72

Td

1228 f
1460

1417

Pass but .
RLL

1251 y

1390 -

1373 y
1491

Pass but
RLL

1491 p
1286 P

1584
1194

1086 -

1473

1530~

1199

1446
1423 .

1376
1300

1210

4
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- RoliNo. Pupin /Regd. Name of the Father's / Mother's Name Marks

: No. Candidate '

Credit Mark
Earned Obtd.

Department of Statistics, P.U. Chandigarh.

(4019 17716001312  UMA GARG RAJESH GARG/ USHA GARG 72 1274 7
64020 9919005022 YOGESH KUMAR  ARVINDER KUMAR/ 72 990
BALWINDER KAUR
64021 18111000952  GUNEET KALUR AMARIIT SINGH/ HARKIRAN - Pass but .
MAKIN KAUR RLL
64022 17716001151 MANIITKUMARI  MAHA SINGH/ MAYA DEVI 12 1299
(41023 11616000477  PALAK RAMESH KUIMAR/ REETA 72 1487
MUTNEJA RANI
H40124 9919005011 PREETI RAJAN KUMAR/ RAJANI 72 133l
BALA

64025 to 64050 -GAP
Total : 34
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0 Leave i

0
ARE-1Y nRh (Prof, Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations

Chandigarh
September C| , 2021




